

2  
3 WARD AMENDMENT TO HB331  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 1, line 13, before "levy" insert:  
9 authorize the county commission to

10  
11 On page 1, line 25, delete "There is imposed" and  
12 insert:

13 The Chilton County Commission is authorized to levy

14  
15 On page 2, line 3, delete "tax levied" and insert:  
16 tax authorized

17  
18 On page 2, line 11, delete "taxes levied" and  
19 insert:

20 tax authorized

21  
22 On page 3, line 7, delete "the taxes levied" and  
23 insert:

24 any tax authorized

25  
26 On page 3, line 14, delete "levied" and insert:  
27 authorized

1

2 On page 3, line 26, delete "levied" and insert:

3 authorized